Examination Timetable January 2026(Updated 01.12.25)

Exam Title Stage

Start Date

Start Time

DK EAMEA 6Y1 - HC in Eng in Manf Eng App

EENGM8001_Electrical Sciences Y1
(Apprenticeship)
PHYSM8001_Engineering Science Y1
(Apprenticeship)

MATHMB8001_Engineering Mathematics 1 Y1
(Apprenticeship)

QUALMB8001_ Quality 1 (Apprenticeship) Y1

Issued by the office of the Registrar

DKIT

08/01/2026

12/01/2026

14/01/2026

15/01/2026

12:15:00

09:15:00

09:15:00

12:15:00

Finish Time

14:15:00

11:15:00

12:15:00

14:15:00

Venue

Faulkner Hall (MPC)

Conference Centre (Back of
Faulkner Hall)

HT5

M111/M113 — Muirhevna
Building



