Examination Timetable January 2026 (Updated 01.12.25)

Exam Title	Stage	Start Date	Start Time	Finish Time	Size	Venue
DK_EAMEA_6Y1 - HC in Eng in Manf Eng App						
EENGM8001_Electrical Sciences (Apprenticeship)	Y1	08/01/2026	12:15:00	14:15:00	8	Faulkner Hall (MPC)
PHYSM8001_Engineering Science (Apprenticeship)	Y1	12/01/2026	09:15:00	11:15:00	8	Conference Centre (Back of Faulkner Hall)
MATHM8001_Engineering Mathematics 1 (Apprenticeship)	Y1	14/01/2026	09:15:00	12:15:00	8	HT5
QUALM8001_ Quality 1 (Apprenticeship)	Y1	15/01/2026	12:15:00	14:15:00	8	M111/M113 – Muirhevna Building

Issued by the office of the Registrar DkIT